Last updated: 25 June 2026 JOVAL - Marinho Oliveira S.A. | www.joval.pt 1 / 6
Technical Datasheet
Submersible Electrical Cables
JOVAL
Tel: +351 253 490 740 | Email: joval@joval.pt
Last updated: 25 June 2026
TECHNICAL  DATASHEET
Submersible Electrical Cables

50ºC amb.
FRANKLIN 4" MOTOR INOX 304
Code Model Designation
2054196750 310 113 401 4-core cable
2054206750 310 113 402 4-core cable
2054216750 310 113 405 4-core cable
Last updated: 25 June 2026 JOVAL - Marinho Oliveira S.A. | www.joval.pt 2 / 6
FRANKLIN 4" MOTOR INOX 316
Code Model Designation
2054196751 310 113 501 4-core cable
2054206751 310 113 502 4-core cable
FRANKLIN 6" ENCAPSULATED MOTOR
Code Model Designation
2032025004 310 125 004 4-core cable
2032045004 310 145 004 4-core cable
FRANKLIN 8" ENCAPSULATED MOTOR
Code Model Designation
2032062901 305 243 901 3-core cable
2032061901 305 310 901 3-core cable
2032085901 305 309 901 3-core cable
JOVAL REWINDABLE PT-100 PROBE
Code Designation
2036000601 Sonda PT-100
Last updated: 25 June 2026 JOVAL - Marinho Oliveira S.A. | www.joval.pt 3 / 6
MAXIMUM LENGTH - MOTOR 4" (220V 50HZ 3Ø - DOL)
220v 50Hz 3Ø 3-Lead
Power
Maximum length in meters
1,5 mm² 2,5 mm² 4 mm² 6 mm² 10 mm²
0.25 kW / 0.33 HP 120 200 325 485 -
0.37 kW / 0.50 HP 80 140 225 335 -
0.55 kW / 0.75 HP 60 100 160 245 405
0.75 kW / 1.00 HP 40 75 125 190 310
1.10 kW / 1.50 HP 30 50 80 125 200
1.50 kW / 2.00 HP 25 45 70 105 175
2.20 kW / 3.00 HP 20 30 50 75 130
3.70 kW / 5.00 HP - 20 30 50 80
Last updated: 25 June 2026 JOVAL - Marinho Oliveira S.A. | www.joval.pt 4 / 6
MAXIMUM LENGTH - MOTOR 4" (400V 50HZ 3Ø - DOL)
400v 50Hz 3Ø 3-Lead
Power
Maximum length in meters
1,5 mm² 2,5 mm² 4 mm² 6 mm² 10 mm²
0.37 kW / 0.50 HP 520 - - - -
0.55 kW / 0.75 HP 355 - - - -
0.75 kW / 1.00 HP 280 470 - - -
1.10 kW / 1.50 HP 200 335 - - -
1.50 kW / 2.00 HP 145 240 385 - -
2.20 kW / 3.00 HP 100 170 270 405 -
3.00 kW / 4.00 HP 70 125 200 295 490
3.70 kW / 5.00 HP 60 100 165 245 410
4.00 kW / 5.50 HP 55 90 150 225 370
5.50 kW / 7.50 HP 40 70 115 175 290
7.50 kW / 10.00 HP 30 50 85 130 215
9.30 kW / 12.50 HP 25 40 65 100 170
Last updated: 25 June 2026 JOVAL - Marinho Oliveira S.A. | www.joval.pt 5 / 6
MAXIMUM LENGTH - MOTOR 6"-8"-10" (380V - DOL)
380v 50Hz 3Ø 3-Lead
Power
Maximum length in meters
2,5
mm²
4
mm²
6 mm² 8,4
mm²
10